
TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 684

NEFTA SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:14 AM
029.107GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (2) GIRLS 07:29 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 684

NEFTA SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.013Deadhead - FIELDER RD & ANDREA LN 03:07 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.107GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (2) GIRLS 03:30 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 689

RICARDO JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:34 AM
029.0662959 ANN MARIE LN 07:37 AM
029.004PRESTON DR & STEPHENS DR 07:38 AM
029.106MAPLE GROVE DR & PRESTON DR 07:38 AM
029.081SILVER MAPLE DR & RED MAPLE WAY 07:39 AM
029.011SILVER MAPLE DR & MAPLE GROVE DR 07:40 AM
029.005SILVER MAPLE DR & WHITE FOX CT 07:41 AM
029.054KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 07:44 AM
029.053KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (EAST) 07:44 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 689

RICARDO JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.075Deadhead - 6804 MADDOX RD 03:09 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:17 PM
029.0662959 ANN MARIE LN 03:29 PM
029.004PRESTON DR & STEPHENS DR 03:30 PM
029.106MAPLE GROVE DR & PRESTON DR 03:30 PM
029.081SILVER MAPLE DR & RED MAPLE WAY 03:31 PM
029.011SILVER MAPLE DR & MAPLE GROVE DR 03:33 PM
029.005SILVER MAPLE DR & WHITE FOX CT 03:33 PM
029.054KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 03:35 PM
029.053KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (EAST) 03:36 PM



TO REX MILL THM SCHL FROM S CLYTN
REC/TARA STD/FPHS SHUTTLE

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 737

ERNESTINE SHABAZZDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 029.072

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:56 AM
029.403SOUTH CLAYTON REC CENTER SHUTTLE LOCATION 06:43 AM
029.1051837 S MCDONOUGH ST (WAIT 5 MINUTES) 06:44 AM
029.401TARA STADIUM - SHTL POINT (5 MINS) 07:12 AM
029.400FOREST PARK HS - SHTL POINT - PRKING LOT/KENYON RD (5 MINS) 07:34 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
@CP.49STANDBY FOR HIGH SCHOOL TIL 8:35AM 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:09 AM



FROM REX MILL THM SCHL TO FPHS/TARA
STD/S CLYTN REC SHUTTLE

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 737

ERNESTINE SHABAZZDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 029.172

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:44 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:44 PM
@CP.53STANDBY FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL @ 2:00PM 01:59 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.400FOREST PARK HS - SHTL POINT - PRKING LOT/KENYON RD (5 MINS) 03:41 PM
029.401TARA STADIUM - SHTL POINT (5 MINS) 04:01 PM
029.403SOUTH CLAYTON REC CENTER SHUTTLE LOCATION 04:35 PM
029.1051837 S MCDONOUGH ST (WAIT 5 MINUTES) 04:37 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:19 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 747

SHARIKA WATKINSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM
029.079GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (1) BOYS 07:36 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 747

SHARIKA WATKINSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.096Deadhead - 3930 MINNOW RD 03:02 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.079GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (1) BOYS 03:30 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 751

KARLA HEADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:28 AM
029.025BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 07:32 AM
029.097HERITAGE LN & MARIE CT 07:34 AM
029.055HERITAGE LN & LONDONDERRY DR 07:36 AM
029.026HERITAGE LN & VESTA BROOK DR N 07:37 AM
029.027GREEN MEADOW LN & BAXTER CT 07:39 AM
029.068MT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 07:41 AM
029.002MT ZION BLVD & EAST MEYER DR 07:43 AM
029.067IMPALA CIR & FAIRLANE DR 07:45 AM
029.034KATIE LN & PRISCILLA WAY 07:46 AM
029.0156362 KATIE LN 07:47 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 751

KARLA HEADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.022Deadhead - VERACRUSE DR & VERACRUSE CT 03:04 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.0156362 KATIE LN 03:19 PM
029.034KATIE LN & PRISCILLA WAY 03:20 PM
029.067IMPALA CIR & FAIRLANE DR 03:21 PM
029.025BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 03:25 PM
029.055HERITAGE LN & LONDONDERRY DR 03:26 PM
029.097HERITAGE LN & MARIE CT 03:29 PM
029.026HERITAGE LN & VESTA BROOK DR N 03:30 PM
029.027GREEN MEADOW LN & BAXTER CT 03:31 PM
029.068MT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 03:34 PM
029.002MT ZION BLVD & EAST MEYER DR 03:35 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 756

TIFFANY ROBINSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:31 AM
029.101CREEKWOOD DR & CREEK TURN DR 07:40 AM
029.023BRANCH DR & BRANCHVIEW CT 07:42 AM
029.024CREEKWOOD DR & DOUBLEGATE LN 07:43 AM
029.103CANTERBURY TR & HIDDENLAKE DR 07:45 AM
029.102HIDDENLAKE DR & CREEKWOOD DR 07:46 AM
029.021CANTERBURY TR & BENT CREEK DR 07:48 AM
029.020ARLINGTON DR & CAMBRIDGE DR 07:49 AM
029.063FIELDER RD & ANDREA LN 07:52 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:58 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 756

TIFFANY ROBINSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.004Deadhead - 2857 BOTANY DR 03:03 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.101CREEKWOOD DR & CREEK TURN DR 03:21 PM
029.023BRANCH DR & BRANCHVIEW CT 03:22 PM
029.024CREEKWOOD DR & DOUBLEGATE LN 03:23 PM
029.103CANTERBURY TR & HIDDENLAKE DR 03:25 PM
029.102HIDDENLAKE DR & CREEKWOOD DR 03:26 PM
029.021CANTERBURY TR & BENT CREEK DR 03:27 PM
029.020ARLINGTON DR & CAMBRIDGE DR 03:29 PM
029.063FIELDER RD & ANDREA LN 03:30 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 786

HENRY ALEXANDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:12 AM
029.098HWY 42 @ AUGUSTINE PL 07:21 AM
029.008MCCLENDON WAY & HEADWATERS WAY 07:25 AM
029.001HOMESTEAD RD & WOODLAWN AVE 07:29 AM
029.059HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 07:30 AM
029.060CROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK CT 07:32 AM
029.062CROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK DR 07:33 AM
029.041CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRC 07:35 AM
029.065CREEKVIEW DR & LAKEVIEW CT 07:37 AM
029.043CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 07:38 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 786

HENRY ALEXANDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.070Deadhead - KENNINGTON LN & DANVER CT 02:59 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.043CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 03:21 PM
029.062CROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK DR 03:22 PM
029.060CROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK CT 03:23 PM
029.065CREEKVIEW DR & LAKEVIEW CT 03:25 PM
029.041CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRC 03:27 PM
029.098HWY 42 @ AUGUSTINE PL 03:39 PM
029.008MCCLENDON WAY & HEADWATERS WAY 03:43 PM
029.001HOMESTEAD RD & WOODLAWN AVE 03:45 PM
029.059HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 03:46 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 793

KRISTIE JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM
029.1083120 CABRIOLET TRL 07:30 AM
029.104CABRIOLET TRL & MENLO PARK DR 07:31 AM
029.033MENLO PARK DR & CAROLYN CT 07:32 AM
029.032BOBOLINK CT & MENLO PARK DR 07:33 AM
029.031KATIE LN & BRETTON DR 07:34 AM
029.064AMITY CT & BOBOLINK DR 07:36 AM
029.0356545 HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP (PARKING LOT, LEFT OF MHP) 07:38 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 793

KRISTIE JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.002Deadhead - 6657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 03:03 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:13 PM
029.0356545 HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP (PARKING LOT, LEFT OF MHP) 03:20 PM
029.1083120 CABRIOLET TRL 03:26 PM
029.104CABRIOLET TRL & MENLO PARK DR 03:27 PM
029.033MENLO PARK DR & CAROLYN CT 03:28 PM
029.032BOBOLINK CT & MENLO PARK DR 03:29 PM
029.031KATIE LN & BRETTON DR 03:30 PM
029.064AMITY CT & BOBOLINK DR 03:32 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 816

PAM PERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
029.089MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 07:35 AM
029.0966668 MT ZION BLVD @ REGAL POINTE APTS 07:44 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 816

PAM PERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.056Deadhead - FILEDER RD & HEATHER RIDGE DR 02:59 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.089MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 03:21 PM
029.0966668 MT ZION BLVD @ REGAL POINTE APTS 03:29 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 821

TENDRIA WEEKSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

115.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:29 AM
029.028BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 07:43 AM
029.009SAGANAW DR @ CHESEPEAKE TR & CHESEPEAKE PT 07:45 AM
029.010BISCAYNE BLVD & SAGANAW DR 07:46 AM
029.047BISCAYNE BLVD & GLACIER WAY 07:47 AM
029.1116706 SUNSET HILL BLVD 07:50 AM
029.042RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 07:51 AM
029.040BROOKWOOD BLVD & SUNSET PARK 07:52 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 821

TENDRIA WEEKSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

115.004Deadhead - CARLA DR & MEADOWBROOK LN 03:01 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.047BISCAYNE BLVD & GLACIER WAY 03:21 PM
029.010BISCAYNE BLVD & SAGANAW DR 03:23 PM
029.009SAGANAW DR @ CHESEPEAKE TR & CHESEPEAKE PT 03:24 PM
029.028BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 03:26 PM
029.1116706 SUNSET HILL BLVD 03:32 PM
029.042RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 03:33 PM
029.040BROOKWOOD BLVD & SUNSET PARK 03:34 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 845

TONYA FOSTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:31 AM
029.093MT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE 2  APTS (1ST DRWY) 07:36 AM
029.076BROOKSIDE LN & MEDINA DR - EAST 07:44 AM
029.080MEDINA DR & HAZELWOOD DR 07:45 AM
029.078BABBLING BROOK DR & DEERFIELD WAY 07:47 AM
029.074BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 07:48 AM
029.077BROOK LN & GLEN HUNT CT 07:50 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:58 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 845

TONYA FOSTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.028Deadhead - MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 03:07 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:16 PM
029.093MT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE 2  APTS (1ST DRWY) 03:31 PM
029.080MEDINA DR & HAZELWOOD DR 03:36 PM
029.076BROOKSIDE LN & MEDINA DR - EAST 03:37 PM
029.078BABBLING BROOK DR & DEERFIELD WAY 03:39 PM
029.074BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 03:40 PM
029.077BROOK LN & GLEN HUNT CT 03:41 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 862

CHRISTINA SANDS-NANCEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:18 AM
029.083DAVIDSON PKWY S @ STAY INN HOTEL 07:22 AM
029.061DAVIDSON PKWY @ SLEEP INN/MAGNOLIA INN 07:23 AM
029.3197233 DAVIDSON PKWY N FOR MOTEL 6 07:25 AM
029.029HANNOVER PKWY & HANNOVER CIR (RIGHT) 07:28 AM
029.084KNIGHT CHASE DR & HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 07:29 AM
029.085HANNOVER PKWY N & HANNOVER PL (LEFT) 07:34 AM
029.086MT ZION RD & LAUREL CREEK DR 07:37 AM
029.109ROCK CREEK DR & CREEKFORD LN 07:42 AM
029.018ROCK CREEK DR & WEATHERED WOOD 07:43 AM
029.056ROCK CREEK DR & HOLLOW OAK DR 07:45 AM
029.057MOORE DR & ROCK CREEK DR 07:46 AM
029.022POPLAR RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK CT 07:47 AM
029.017POPLAR RIDGE DR & WILDFLOWER RD 07:48 AM
029.019ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 07:49 AM
029.095ROCK CREEK DR & FIELDER RD 07:50 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:57 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 862

CHRISTINA SANDS-NANCEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.017Deadhead - 7233 DAVIDSON PKWY N @ MOTEL 6 @  END OF SHPG CTR 03:03 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.019ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 03:19 PM
029.109ROCK CREEK DR & CREEKFORD LN 03:20 PM
029.018ROCK CREEK DR & WEATHERED WOOD 03:21 PM
029.056ROCK CREEK DR & HOLLOW OAK DR 03:23 PM
029.057MOORE DR & ROCK CREEK DR 03:24 PM
029.022POPLAR RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK CT 03:25 PM
029.017POPLAR RIDGE DR & WILDFLOWER RD 03:26 PM
029.095ROCK CREEK DR & FIELDER RD 03:28 PM
029.083DAVIDSON PKWY S @ STAY INN HOTEL 03:35 PM
029.061DAVIDSON PKWY @ SLEEP INN/MAGNOLIA INN 03:36 PM
029.3197233 DAVIDSON PKWY N FOR MOTEL 6 03:39 PM
029.029HANNOVER PKWY & HANNOVER CIR (RIGHT) 03:41 PM
029.084KNIGHT CHASE DR & HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 03:45 PM
029.085HANNOVER PKWY N & HANNOVER PL (LEFT) 03:47 PM
029.086MT ZION RD & LAUREL CREEK DR 03:49 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 865

JACKIE HANCOCKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM
029.030RED MAPLE DR & RED MAPLE WAY 07:32 AM
029.071FIELDER WAY & FIELDER CT 07:33 AM
029.069FIELDER RD & CHELSEY TR 07:34 AM
029.070FIELDER RD & HEATHER RIDGE DR 07:35 AM
029.073BOTANY DR & GENTRY LN 07:37 AM
029.075MEDINA DR & BASSETT DR 07:38 AM
029.082CARRIAGE TRL & DREXEL LN 07:40 AM
029.092DREXEL LN & FIELDER RD 07:41 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 865

JACKIE HANCOCKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.046Deadhead - 5994 STAGECOACH RD 03:02 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.030RED MAPLE DR & RED MAPLE WAY 03:19 PM
029.071FIELDER WAY & FIELDER CT 03:20 PM
029.069FIELDER RD & CHELSEY TR 03:21 PM
029.070FIELDER RD & HEATHER RIDGE DR 03:22 PM
029.073BOTANY DR & GENTRY LN 03:23 PM
029.075MEDINA DR & BASSETT DR 03:24 PM
029.082CARRIAGE TRL & DREXEL LN 03:26 PM
029.092DREXEL LN & FIELDER RD 03:27 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 880

JACKIE GIDDENSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:32 AM
029.013WOODFIELD LN & WOODFIELD DR (SOUTH) 07:35 AM
029.014WOODFIELD DR & PANTHER CT 07:36 AM
029.058WOODFIELD DR & HEARTH CT 07:37 AM
029.0876308 HIGHWAY 42 07:40 AM
029.038VALDEZ DR & PAWNEE DR 07:42 AM
029.003PAWNEE DR & NOGALES PL 07:44 AM
029.016NOGALES PL & CHIPPEWA DR 07:45 AM
029.037CHIPPEWA DR & VALDEZ DR 07:47 AM
029.036CHIPPEWA DR & CALIENTE LN 07:48 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:56 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 880

JACKIE GIDDENSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.014Deadhead - PEGGY SUE LN & STEPHENS DR 03:06 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:14 PM
029.0876308 HIGHWAY 42 03:21 PM
029.036CHIPPEWA DR & CALIENTE LN 03:22 PM
029.038VALDEZ DR & PAWNEE DR 03:24 PM
029.003PAWNEE DR & NOGALES PL 03:25 PM
029.016NOGALES PL & CHIPPEWA DR 03:26 PM
029.037CHIPPEWA DR & VALDEZ DR 03:27 PM
029.013WOODFIELD LN & WOODFIELD DR (SOUTH) 03:31 PM
029.014WOODFIELD DR & PANTHER CT 03:32 PM
029.058WOODFIELD DR & HEARTH CT 03:33 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 892

JENNIFER NORRINGTONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:21 AM
029.007BELLS LANDING DR & BELLS LANDING PL 07:27 AM
029.112DALE RD & BELL DR 07:30 AM
029.094DALE RD & WELLINGTON TERR @ TOPAZ TERR 07:31 AM
029.012MOSSWOOD LN & NEW DALE RD (WEST) 07:32 AM
029.099NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT (EAST) 07:33 AM
029.044MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (EAST) 07:35 AM
029.113DALE RD & HENLEY ST 07:37 AM
029.100DALE RD & OAKLEIGH DR 07:38 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 892

JENNIFER NORRINGTONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.092Deadhead - 6048 CROOKED CREEK DR 03:06 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.100DALE RD & OAKLEIGH DR 03:18 PM
029.007BELLS LANDING DR & BELLS LANDING PL 03:20 PM
029.112DALE RD & BELL DR 03:21 PM
029.094DALE RD & WELLINGTON TERR @ TOPAZ TERR 03:22 PM
029.012MOSSWOOD LN & NEW DALE RD (WEST) 03:24 PM
029.099NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT (EAST) 03:25 PM
029.044MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (EAST) 03:27 PM
029.113DALE RD & HENLEY ST 03:29 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 899

TANETTA JEAN-PIERREDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:28 AM
029.0903386 MT ZION RD @ AVENUE 33 APTS 07:33 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:47 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 899

TANETTA JEAN-PIERREDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

116.031Deadhead - MT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 03:02 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.0903386 MT ZION RD @ AVENUE 33 APTS 03:21 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 903

NICOLE CHILDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:27 AM
029.0913156 MT ZION RD @BRDGWTR (FOR WINSTED,WTRFRD 1 APTS) 07:37 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 903

NICOLE CHILDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.085Deadhead - SAGANAW DR & GLACIER WAY 03:10 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
029.0913156 MT ZION RD @BRDGWTR (FOR WINSTED,WTRFRD 1 APTS) 03:27 PM



TO REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 937

VICTOR MEMEHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM
029.006PEGGY SUE LN & SILVER MAPLE DR 07:38 AM
029.048VESTA BROOK DR S & LOWELL DR 07:40 AM
029.046PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR S 07:41 AM
029.045MADDOX RD & BEECH ST 07:42 AM
029.049LOWELL DR & MADDOX RD 07:44 AM
029.050MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (NORTH) 07:45 AM
029.0516795 MADDOX RD 07:46 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:57 AM



FROM REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 937

VICTOR MEMEHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.010Deadhead - 4997 SADDLE CREEK CIR 02:58 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.006PEGGY SUE LN & SILVER MAPLE DR 03:21 PM
029.048VESTA BROOK DR S & LOWELL DR 03:23 PM
029.046PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR S 03:25 PM
029.045MADDOX RD & BEECH ST 03:26 PM
029.049LOWELL DR & MADDOX RD 03:27 PM
029.050MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (NORTH) 03:29 PM
029.0516795 MADDOX RD 03:30 PM



TO REX MILL THEME SCHOOL FROM RHS SHTL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 947

ROLAND BURRESSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 029.071

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:05 AM
029.402RIVERDALE HS - SHTL POINT - VOC'T PARKING LOT (5 MIN) 07:18 AM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
@CP.42STANDBY @ REX MILL MIDDLE- UNTIL 8:35 08:37 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:07 AM



FROM REX MILL THEME SCHOOL FROM RHS
SHTL

08/17/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 947

ROLAND BURRESSDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 029.171

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.068Deadhead - ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/12 OAKS 02:37 PM
029.000SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
029.402RIVERDALE HS - SHTL POINT - VOC'T PARKING LOT (5 MIN) 03:54 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:41 PM


